NOTES: __________________________
TYPE: ____________________________
PROJECT: ________________________
Kay Lighting | Phone: 610-825-0100 | Fax: 610-825-6164 | www.speckaylighting.com                                                                                                                                Page 1/1
DISCLAIMER: Kay Lighting reserves the right to make any design changes for continuous improvement which will not affect the overall appearance or performance.   January 2017
KLOOP LED 3FT
Ordering Example: KLOOP LED-3FT-LTG1-4000K-UNV-AC-DB-EM
        3FT
Size
3FT
Color Temp
3000K
3500K
LED System
LTG1- Standard
LTG2- Low
LTG3- High
C- Custom Output
(ie-C3500Lm)
Voltage
120
277
UNV
Options
EM-Emergency Pack
(Driver remote)
FC- Flat Canopy
(Driver remote)
90CRI- CRI of 90+
          AC
Mounting
AC- Air Craft Cable
(adjusts up to 48’’)
LED System Information
                     DB
Driver
DB- Standard 10% Dimming (0-10V)
Construction: Die formed and embossed, heavy gauge cold rolled steel
housing. Spun steel trim.
Optics: Custom molded opal lens.
Electrical:
canopy) option.
Warranty: 5 year limited warranty; covers standard components.
Approvals: Union made and ETL listed.  Rated for Damp Location.
Ordering Information
Please Note:  Standard CRI is 80+, must specify for requests over 90.
output.  Additional photometric information available.
Nominal
System Watts
Nominal
Delivered Lumens
Nominal
Standard
(LTG1) 32W 3,150Lm 95Lm/W
Low
(LTG2) 27W 2,525Lm 95Lm/W
High
(LTG3) 42W 3,900Lm 93Lm/W
Extrusion Dimensions
• Lobbies
• Retail Stores
• Reception Areas
• Corridors
Applications
• Glare-free lighting
• Custom Colors and Outputs Available
• Damp Location Rated
• CRI Value: 80+; available in 90+
• 5 year, 50,000 hour lamp life Warranty
• 3000k and 3500k color temperatures available
Suspended, architectural LED ‘ring’
providing uplight and downlight.  Great
Available suspended with cable/canopy
up to 48’’.  Custom colors available.
KLOOP
LED
Series
  -    -    -    -    -    -    -
Details  Features
35-1/2’’
3-15/16’’
MAX. 48’’
December 2018
www.speckaylighting.com   |   646.837.9000   |   quotes@kaylighting.com
DISCLAIMER: KAY LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE ANY DESIGN CHANGES FOR CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENT WHICH WILL NOT AFFECT THE OVERALL APPEARANCE OR PERFORMANCE. ALL CEILINGS ARE TO BE ADEQUATELY
REINFORCED BY OTHERS BEFORE INSTALLATION. ALL FIXTURES ARE TO BE WIRED BY A CERTIFIED ELECTRICIAN ONLY. THIS INFORMATION IS PROPERTY OF KAY LIGHTING, AND THE INFORMATION IT CONTAINS MAY NOT BE USED
WITHOUT ANY WRITTEN CONSENT OF KAY LIGHTING.